TIMES
9.00 - 10.00

MONDAY

Provisional Timetable

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

2BC3 - Year 2 - BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (GERMAN) TIMETABLE — Semester | - 2024-2025

FRIDAY

10.00 — 11.00

AY207 Management
Accounting 1 - Anderson
Theatre

AY207 Management
Accounting Fottrell
Theatre

EC2100 Applied
Microeconomics for
Business — Group B — AMB-
1021 Colm O'hEocha Theatre

11.00 - 12.00

GR222/2nd B.COMM
Language Lab
AMB-G018

GR222/2nd B.COMM
German Language
AMB-G006

ST2120 Data Science for
Business Analytics Il -
O'Flaherty Theatre

12.00 -1.00

EC2100 Applied
Microeconomics for Business -
Group B - Fottrell Theatre AMB-

1022

GR222/2nd B.COMM
German Language
AMB-G005

1.00 - 2.00

AY207 Management Accounting
1 - Anderson Theatre

AY207 Management
Accounting 1 - CSB 1006 -
1st Floor

GR222/2nd B.COMM
German Language
AMB-GO007

2.00- 3.00

ST2120 Data Science for
Business Analytics Il -
O'Flaherty Theatre

GR222/2nd B.COMM
German Landeskunde
AMB-G012

3.00 - 4.00

4.00 - 5.00

5.00 - 6.00

MK206 Consumer Behaviour -

O'Flaherty Theatre

MG3121 Leading
Individuals, Teams and
Projects-AC002 Emily

Anderson Theatre

6.00 - 7.00

MK206 Consumer Behaviour
Kirwan Theatre

MG3121 Leading
Individuals, Teams and
Projects-AC002 Emily

Anderson Theatre

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for Business is taught to two groups. The same syllabus is followed by all groups and all students will sit the same final exam. 2BC3
Students will be in Group B.
AY207 Tutorials will commence in week 4 and further information will be provided by the lecturer




Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address

AY207 Patricia Martyn patricia.martyn@universityofgalway.ie OLLSCOILNAGAILLIMHE

EC2100 Brendan Kennelly brendan.kennelly@universityofgalway.ie UNIVERSITY OF (GALWAY
Coordinator: Tom Wilks/ thomas.wilks@universityofgalway.ie;

GR222 Erasmus: Jeannine Jud/ jeannine.jud@universityofgalway.ie;
Beginn: Vincent O'Connell vincent.oconnell@universityofgalway.ie: Scoil Ghnd agus

MG3121 Fiona Sheridan fiona.sheridan@universityofgalway.ie Eacnamaiochta J.E. Cairnes

MK 206 Sheila Malone sheila.malone@universityofgalway.ie J.E. Cairnes School of

ST2120 Carl Scarrott carl.scarrott@universityofgalway.ie Business and Economics
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